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Full Name of the 

Faculty (Surname First) 
Mr. Kale Babasaheb Popat 

Designation Lecturer 

Department Applied Science 

Date of Joining                    PRES:15/09/2008                     POLY: 15/09/2008 

Qualification: University 
Year of 

Passing 

Class 

Obtained 
Specialization 

BSC Pune 2006 First class Chemistry 

M.Sc 
Pune 

2008 
First class Analytical 

Chemistry 

           B.ED Pune 2018 First class Science 

Date of Birth: 02/01/1984 

Email: balasaheb.kale@pravara.in 

Mobile No. 8087168230 

Address for 

correspondene 

At- Sadatpur, Post- Gogalgaon, Tal- Sangamner, Dist- Ahmednagar, Pin Code-413736 

Adhaar Number 516654262001 

PAN Number BUWPK6996C 

Bank Account Number 

 

Bank Name / Branch 

13135 

PVP Jr. College Ext. Counter Pravara Sahakari Bank, Loni  

 Tal- Rahata , Dist- Ahmednagar. pin code-413736 

Total Experience Teaching: - 15 years; Industry: -- 02 Months 

Subject Taught 

1.Basic Science-Chemistry        2. Introduction to Computer Technology 

3.Applied Science-Chemistry    4. Social & Life Skills 5. Environmental Studies. 

6. Entrepreneurship Development. 

Additional Responsibilities 
1.Institute Alumni Coordinator 2. Assistant Alumni Convener PRES 

3. Class Teacher-FYCH  4. Class Room In charge 5. Admission Coordinator. 

Projects Undertaken                                         -- 

No. of papers published 

(Since Joining) 
Journal=          05 Conference=0 Book Published= 0 

No. of FDP/Workshops 

attained (Last04Years) 

AY2023-24: 

                         01 

AY2022-23: 

           06 

AY2021-22: 

            07 

AY2020-21: 

                  03 

   Latest Achievement 
                                             -- 

 

Professional Body 

Membership, if any 

 Life Member of ISTE New Delhi (LM-90537)          

 

   Enjoyed Social   

Responsibilities 

1.Participation in Tree Plantation,  

2. Participation in Blood Donation camp,  

  3.  Participation in Central Government Vyoshree Yojana-2022. 

  4.Participation in Meri Mati Mera Desh 

  5.Participation in Har Ghar Tiranga  


