

Bio Data

Full Name of the Faculty (Surname First)	Mr. Kale Babasaheb Popat			9	
Designation	Lecturer				
Department	Applied Science				
Date of Joining	PRES:15/09/2008		<u></u>	POLY: 15/09/2008	
Qualification:	University	Year of Passing	Class Obtained	Specialization	
BSC	Pune	2006	First class	Chemistry	
M.Sc	Pune	2008	First class	Analytical Chemistry	
B.ED	Pune	2018	First class	Science	
Date of Birth:	02/01/1984				
Email:	balasaheb.kale@pravara.in				
Mobile No.	8087168230				
Address for correspondene	At- Sadatpur, Post- Gogalgaon, Tal- Sangamner, Dist- Ahmednagar, Pin Code-413736				
Adhaar Number	516654262001				
PAN Number	BUWPK6996C				
Bank Account Number	13135				
Bank Name / Branch	PVP Jr. College Ext. Counter Pravara Sahakari Bank, Loni Tal- Rahata, Dist- Ahmednagar. pin code-413736				
Total Experience	Teaching : - 15 years; Industry: 02 Months				
Subject Taught	 1.Basic Science-Chemistry 2. Introduction to Computer Technology 3.Applied Science-Chemistry 4. Social & Life Skills 5. Environmental Studies. 6. Entrepreneurship Development. 				
Additional Responsibilities	1.Institute Alumni Coordinator 2. Assistant Alumni Convener PRES 3. Class Teacher-FYCH 4. Class Room In charge 5. Admission Coordinator.				
Projects Undertaken					
No. of papers published (Since Joining)	Journal= 05	Conference=0	Book Pu	blished = 0	
No. of FDP/Workshops attained (Last04Years)	AY2023-24 : 01	AY2022-23 : 06	AY2021-22 : 07	AY2020-21 : 03	
Latest Achievement					
Professional Body Membership, if any	Life Member of ISTE New Delhi (LM-90537)				
Enjoyed Social Responsibilities	1.Participation in Tree Plantation,				
	2. Participation in Blood Donation camp,				
	3. Participation in Central Government Vyoshree Yojana-2022.				
	4.Participation in Meri Mati Mera Desh				
	5.Participation in Har Ghar Tiranga				